Name of Person Signing

PAID SERS amazon Name Change - Paternaister Concrete Pumps GmbH/Corrected Assignments

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa

10-14-2008

thed original documents or copy thereof.

The state of the s				
1. Name of Conveying party(ies):	103529:	524	ress of receiving party(les):	
PUTZMEISTER Aktiengesellschaft		Name: Putz	meister Concrete Pumps GmbH	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes _X_No 3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Address:	Max-Eyth-Strasse 10 D-72631 Aichtal, Germany	
				AssignmentMerger
Security Agreement Change	of Name			
X Other Corrective Assignment Recordation to correct the Serial Number of two applications listed below		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X_No		
Execution Date: February 21, 2008				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a n	ew application, the ex	ecution date of the	application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	No.(s)			
U.S. Application Serial No. 10/593,858 file U.S. Application Serial No. 11/664,628 file U.S. Application Serial No. 11/792,655 file U.S. Application Serial No. 11/884,248 file U.S. Application Serial No. 11/919,170 file	ed April 4, 2007; ed June 8, 2007; ed August 13, 2007	7;	5/002928 filed March 31, 2006)	
Add	ditional numbers attac	hed? <u>Yes x</u> 1	No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		
Street Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard		X Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
City: Roslyn State: NY ZIP: 11576		8. Deposit account number: 03-2468		
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
9. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore copy of the original document. Frederick J. Dorchak	DO NOT USE TO	/ \	d any attached copy is a true July 31, 2008	
TICUCITED J. DUICHAN		15-	JULY J 1, 4000	

Signature

PATENT REEL: 021680 FRAME: 0378

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3

USPTO

COLLARD & ROE, P.C. Fax: 516-365-9805 Oct 10 2008 11:57am P007/007 7/31/2008 2:17:23 PM PAGE 4/004 Fax Server

'O: COLLARD & ROE, P.C. COMPANY: 1077 NOTHERN BOULEVARD

- FORMETO-1995 1-11-92	COLLARD I RUE RECORD ATIONATORIA 700379	En: 516-365-9805 SPEET SNLY	Jul 25 2008 02:32pm P002/003 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMODINGS Pathod and Tracomark, Office			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
1. Name of Conveying party(ics):	:	2. Name and address of re	sceiving party(ies):			
PUTZMEISTER Aktien	gesellschaft	Name: Putzmeiste	r Concrete Pumps GmbH			
Additional name(s) of comeying party(its) attached?Yes _X_No			Eyth-Strasse 10			
3. Nature of conveyance:		13-12	D-72631 Aichtal, Germany			
Assignment	Morger					
Security Agreement	X Change of Name					
Other	Other		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X No			
Execution Date: Februs	ury 21, 2008					
4. Application number(s) or pate	• •					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
A. Patent Application No.(3) B. Patent No.(3)						
U.S. Application Serial No. U.S. Application Serial No.	10/664,628 filed April 4, 2007; 10/792,655 filed June 8, 2007; 11/884,248 filed August 13, 20 11/919,170 filed October 24, 2	07;	928 filed March 31, 2005)			
p	Additional numbers att	ached? Yes x No				
should be mailed:	 Name and address of party to whom correspondence thould be mailed: 		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 5			
Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):				
					City: Roslyn State:	NY ZIP: 11576
		(Attach duplinate copy of t	his page if paying by deposit account)			
9. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge- copy of the original document Frederick J. Dorchak Name of Person Signing	and belief, the formstion	L	July 25, 2008			
ROBO beautiful Carp - Promote Cores Promote Carp and Continuous Foundation of Progress including cover about, esteuchements, and documents.						

WOLF&LUTZ Patentanwälte

Jul 25 2008 01:33am +49 711 187765 5.02/02

Company Certification

Following my inspection of the electronic Official Register of Commerce at the District Court in Stuttgart of today, I confirm the following as per § 21 of the Federal Rules for Notaries:

Under number HRB 725573 the company with limited liability (GmbH) is registered therein with the denomination

Putzmeister Concrete Pumps GmbH

with its seat in Aichtal.

As per record dated February 21, 2008 in the Register of Commerce HRB 725573 the GmbH (company with limited liability) was emerged by change of legal form of

PUTZMEISTER Aktiengesellschaft,

with its seat in Aichtal (Register of Commerce in Stuttgart, HRB 224242), according to §§ 190 et seq. of the Law for Change of Corporate Form.

The location

Max-Eyth-Strasse 10 D-72631 Aichtal Germany

remains unchanged.



Stuttgart, April 25, 2008

The official appointed representative of the Notary Public Prof. Dr. Kunz

-∕Maier -

Württ. Notariatsassessor

Deed Roll No. 379 /2008 K

PATENT REEL: 021680 FRAME: 0380

RECORDED: 10/10/2008